
Krungsri Asset Management Co.,Ltd.

NAV Date Fund Code NAV Offer Bid NAV Size NAV Change

19/03/2024 KFLTFD70 11.9608 0.0000 11.9429 4,630,098,986.75 -0.0137

18/03/2024 KFLTFD70 11.9745 0.0000 11.9565 4,641,797,042.84 0.0019

15/03/2024 KFLTFD70 11.9726 0.0000 11.9546 4,642,995,983.80 -0.0496

14/03/2024 KFLTFD70 12.0222 0.0000 12.0042 4,663,245,508.85 0.0780

13/03/2024 KFLTFD70 11.9442 0.0000 11.9263 4,636,227,357.70 0.0505

12/03/2024 KFLTFD70 11.8937 0.0000 11.8759 4,620,953,191.11 -0.0103

11/03/2024 KFLTFD70 11.9040 0.0000 11.8861 4,627,923,175.70 -0.0421

08/03/2024 KFLTFD70 11.9461 0.0000 11.9282 4,646,162,837.55 0.1049

07/03/2024 KFLTFD70 11.8412 0.0000 11.8234 4,609,136,747.54 0.0016

06/03/2024 KFLTFD70 11.8396 0.0000 11.8218 4,613,151,935.29 0.0646

05/03/2024 KFLTFD70 11.7750 0.0000 11.7573 4,589,869,267.07 -0.0038

04/03/2024 KFLTFD70 11.7788 0.0000 11.7611 4,593,493,723.23 -0.0292

01/03/2024 KFLTFD70 11.8080 0.0000 11.7903 4,608,283,423.22 -0.0287

29/02/2024 KFLTFD70 11.8367 0.0000 11.8189 4,621,873,857.65 -0.0438

28/02/2024 KFLTFD70 11.8805 0.0000 11.8627 4,641,522,922.22 -0.0653

27/02/2024 KFLTFD70 11.9458 0.0000 11.9279 4,669,807,617.55 -0.0253

23/02/2024 KFLTFD70 11.9711 0.0000 11.9531 4,681,528,412.84 -0.0002

22/02/2024 KFLTFD70 11.9713 0.0000 11.9533 4,684,785,965.43 0.0523

21/02/2024 KFLTFD70 11.9190 0.0000 11.9011 4,666,911,129.61 0.1057

20/02/2024 KFLTFD70 11.8133 0.0000 11.7956 4,627,498,151.29 -0.0131

19/02/2024 KFLTFD70 11.8264 0.0000 11.8087 4,637,927,128.23 0.0355

16/02/2024 KFLTFD70 11.7909 0.0000 11.7732 4,625,083,357.76 0.0101

15/02/2024 KFLTFD70 11.7808 0.0000 11.7631 4,623,194,962.56 0.0221

14/02/2024 KFLTFD70 11.7587 0.0000 11.7411 4,615,941,671.59 -0.0358

13/02/2024 KFLTFD70 11.7945 0.0000 11.7768 4,632,463,534.95 0.0055

12/02/2024 KFLTFD70 11.7890 0.0000 11.7713 4,635,101,276.62 0.0059

09/02/2024 KFLTFD70 11.7831 0.0000 11.7654 4,634,637,321.60 -0.0047

08/02/2024 KFLTFD70 11.7878 0.0000 11.7701 4,639,694,464.66 -0.0759

07/02/2024 KFLTFD70 11.8637 0.0000 11.8459 4,671,869,251.95 0.0275

06/02/2024 KFLTFD70 11.8362 0.0000 11.8184 4,663,328,359.83 0.0754

05/02/2024 KFLTFD70 11.7608 0.0000 11.7432 4,637,476,984.78 0.0064

02/02/2024 KFLTFD70 11.7544 0.0000 11.7368 4,636,696,528.83 0.1091

01/02/2024 KFLTFD70 11.6453 0.0000 11.6278 4,595,274,268.78 0.0053

31/01/2024 KFLTFD70 11.6400 0.0000 11.6225 4,594,522,844.47 -0.0324

30/01/2024 KFLTFD70 11.6724 0.0000 11.6549 4,611,082,847.60 -0.0263

29/01/2024 KFLTFD70 11.6987 0.0000 11.6812 4,625,471,753.26 0.0580

26/01/2024 KFLTFD70 11.6407 0.0000 11.6232 4,604,387,289.82 -0.0581

25/01/2024 KFLTFD70 11.6988 0.0000 11.6813 4,628,614,436.84 -0.0160

24/01/2024 KFLTFD70 11.7148 0.0000 11.6972 4,638,460,817.70 0.1613

23/01/2024 KFLTFD70 11.5535 0.0000 11.5362 4,578,675,059.07 -0.0733

22/01/2024 KFLTFD70 11.6268 0.0000 11.6094 4,610,586,317.21 -0.0715

19/01/2024 KFLTFD70 11.6983 0.0000 11.6808 4,640,696,903.59 0.0572

18/01/2024 KFLTFD70 11.6411 0.0000 11.6236 4,620,291,471.73 -0.0318

17/01/2024 KFLTFD70 11.6729 0.0000 11.6554 4,635,488,670.81 -0.1270

16/01/2024 KFLTFD70 11.7999 0.0000 11.7822 4,692,222,260.34 -0.0250

15/01/2024 KFLTFD70 11.8249 0.0000 11.8072 4,705,790,129.95 -0.0559

12/01/2024 KFLTFD70 11.8808 0.0000 11.8630 4,732,791,192.19 0.0312

11/01/2024 KFLTFD70 11.8496 0.0000 11.8318 4,724,608,594.31 -0.0356

10/01/2024 KFLTFD70 11.8852 0.0000 11.8674 4,741,705,955.91 -0.0089

09/01/2024 KFLTFD70 11.8941 0.0000 11.8763 4,750,779,392.10 -0.0218

08/01/2024 KFLTFD70 11.9159 0.0000 11.8980 4,765,602,515.73 -0.0670

05/01/2024 KFLTFD70 11.9829 0.0000 11.9649 4,800,182,586.73 -0.0356

04/01/2024 KFLTFD70 12.0185 0.0000 12.0005 4,821,081,273.18 0.0282

03/01/2024 KFLTFD70 11.9903 0.0000 11.9723 4,816,705,456.50 -0.0450

02/01/2024 KFLTFD70 12.0353 0.0000 12.0172 4,853,476,725.75 0.0693

28/12/2023 KFLTFD70 11.9660 0.0000 11.9481 4,827,157,203.78 0.0608
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27/12/2023 KFLTFD70 11.9052 0.0000 11.8873 4,805,269,506.00 -0.0218

26/12/2023 KFLTFD70 11.9270 0.0000 11.9091 4,818,068,685.42 0.0224

25/12/2023 KFLTFD70 11.9046 0.0000 11.8867 4,812,932,700.15 0.0012

22/12/2023 KFLTFD70 11.9034 0.0000 11.8855 4,814,794,768.62 0.0087

21/12/2023 KFLTFD70 11.8947 0.0000 11.8769 4,812,160,628.86 0.0250

20/12/2023 KFLTFD70 11.8697 0.0000 11.8519 4,805,035,402.59 0.0552

19/12/2023 KFLTFD70 11.8145 0.0000 11.7968 4,784,104,426.75 -0.0045

18/12/2023 KFLTFD70 11.8190 0.0000 11.8013 4,787,151,497.87 0.0260

15/12/2023 KFLTFD70 11.7930 0.0000 11.7753 4,778,337,355.89 0.0907

14/12/2023 KFLTFD70 11.7023 0.0000 11.6847 4,742,861,898.46 0.1244

13/12/2023 KFLTFD70 11.5779 0.0000 11.5605 4,693,898,976.39 -0.0836

12/12/2023 KFLTFD70 11.6615 0.0000 11.6440 4,730,805,337.84 -0.0464

08/12/2023 KFLTFD70 11.7079 0.0000 11.6903 4,751,526,457.14 -0.0112

07/12/2023 KFLTFD70 11.7191 0.0000 11.7015 4,757,624,531.42 -0.0651

06/12/2023 KFLTFD70 11.7842 0.0000 11.7665 4,785,983,376.62 0.0031

04/12/2023 KFLTFD70 11.7811 0.0000 11.7634 4,786,588,791.77 0.0142

01/12/2023 KFLTFD70 11.7669 0.0000 11.7492 4,782,405,678.27 0.0249

30/11/2023 KFLTFD70 11.7420 0.0000 11.7244 4,773,123,143.19 -0.0723

29/11/2023 KFLTFD70 11.8143 0.0000 11.7966 4,803,344,117.77 -0.0651

28/11/2023 KFLTFD70 11.8794 0.0000 11.8616 4,830,605,784.88 0.0563

27/11/2023 KFLTFD70 11.8231 0.0000 11.8054 4,809,739,151.82 -0.0272

24/11/2023 KFLTFD70 11.8503 0.0000 11.8325 4,822,214,386.79 -0.0363

23/11/2023 KFLTFD70 11.8866 0.0000 11.8688 4,837,824,248.50 -0.0312

22/11/2023 KFLTFD70 11.9178 0.0000 11.8999 4,851,647,657.63 -0.0481

21/11/2023 KFLTFD70 11.9659 0.0000 11.9480 4,871,594,961.08 0.0326

20/11/2023 KFLTFD70 11.9333 0.0000 11.9154 4,859,001,232.17 0.0201

17/11/2023 KFLTFD70 11.9132 0.0000 11.8953 4,851,468,709.26 0.0009

16/11/2023 KFLTFD70 11.9123 0.0000 11.8944 4,851,960,972.03 -0.0215

15/11/2023 KFLTFD70 11.9338 0.0000 11.9159 4,862,472,710.26 0.1708

14/11/2023 KFLTFD70 11.7630 0.0000 11.7454 4,793,991,659.88 -0.0331

13/11/2023 KFLTFD70 11.7961 0.0000 11.7784 4,808,829,294.34 0.0071

10/11/2023 KFLTFD70 11.7890 0.0000 11.7713 4,806,359,929.58 -0.0415

09/11/2023 KFLTFD70 11.8305 0.0000 11.8128 4,825,371,655.32 -0.0393

08/11/2023 KFLTFD70 11.8698 0.0000 11.8520 4,841,981,381.34 0.0099

07/11/2023 KFLTFD70 11.8599 0.0000 11.8421 4,837,831,961.53 -0.0746

06/11/2023 KFLTFD70 11.9345 0.0000 11.9166 4,869,927,221.93 -0.0263

03/11/2023 KFLTFD70 11.9608 0.0000 11.9429 4,882,643,723.47 0.1134

02/11/2023 KFLTFD70 11.8474 0.0000 11.8296 4,838,320,033.55 0.1320

01/11/2023 KFLTFD70 11.7154 0.0000 11.6978 4,787,963,296.68 -0.0240

31/10/2023 KFLTFD70 11.7394 0.0000 11.7218 4,798,752,903.56 -0.1053

30/10/2023 KFLTFD70 11.8447 0.0000 11.8269 4,847,292,527.94 0.0501

27/10/2023 KFLTFD70 11.7946 0.0000 11.7769 4,831,037,518.74 0.0846

26/10/2023 KFLTFD70 11.7100 0.0000 11.6924 4,796,974,880.37 -0.1693

25/10/2023 KFLTFD70 11.8793 0.0000 11.8615 4,868,111,588.04 0.0634

24/10/2023 KFLTFD70 11.8159 0.0000 11.7982 4,844,897,184.44 -0.0326

20/10/2023 KFLTFD70 11.8485 0.0000 11.8307 4,862,137,812.62 -0.1473

19/10/2023 KFLTFD70 11.9958 0.0000 11.9778 4,923,027,152.51 -0.1015

18/10/2023 KFLTFD70 12.0973 0.0000 12.0792 4,966,258,495.12 0.0178

17/10/2023 KFLTFD70 12.0795 0.0000 12.0614 4,960,843,449.22 0.0473

16/10/2023 KFLTFD70 12.0322 0.0000 12.0142 4,945,320,990.69 -0.1413

12/10/2023 KFLTFD70 12.1735 0.0000 12.1552 5,004,709,113.52 -0.0141

11/10/2023 KFLTFD70 12.1876 0.0000 12.1693 5,010,516,469.38 0.1137

10/10/2023 KFLTFD70 12.0739 0.0000 12.0558 4,965,107,304.38 0.0050

09/10/2023 KFLTFD70 12.0689 0.0000 12.0508 4,963,767,312.14 -0.0249

06/10/2023 KFLTFD70 12.0938 0.0000 12.0757 4,975,853,531.67 -0.0699

05/10/2023 KFLTFD70 12.1637 0.0000 12.1455 5,005,634,604.73 -0.0036
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04/10/2023 KFLTFD70 12.1673 0.0000 12.1490 5,007,826,780.33 0.0393

03/10/2023 KFLTFD70 12.1280 0.0000 12.1098 4,992,037,287.67 -0.0940

02/10/2023 KFLTFD70 12.2220 0.0000 12.2037 5,031,656,246.02 -0.0187

29/09/2023 KFLTFD70 12.2407 0.0000 12.2223 5,040,157,389.07 0.0530

28/09/2023 KFLTFD70 12.1877 0.0000 12.1694 5,019,142,709.50 -0.1023

27/09/2023 KFLTFD70 12.2900 0.0000 12.2716 5,062,239,457.67 0.0325

26/09/2023 KFLTFD70 12.2575 0.0000 12.2391 5,049,145,097.17 -0.0835

25/09/2023 KFLTFD70 12.3410 0.0000 12.3225 5,084,327,188.59 -0.0830

22/09/2023 KFLTFD70 12.4240 0.0000 12.4054 5,119,902,998.24 0.0185

21/09/2023 KFLTFD70 12.4055 0.0000 12.3869 5,113,259,795.35 0.0526

20/09/2023 KFLTFD70 12.3529 0.0000 12.3344 5,092,429,469.31 -0.0987

19/09/2023 KFLTFD70 12.4516 0.0000 12.4329 5,133,939,794.83 -0.0571
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